The Payloader Junction Box integrated with Ampt DC/DC
converters position maximum power point tracking (MPPT)
and optional wireless communication capabilities on each PV
module - reducing the cost of energy and providing a higher
return on investment.
PV modules with the Payloader Junction Box deliver:
• Lower BOS costs
• Improved safety

Modular PV Junction Box with Interchangeable Cover
for Active Components
How to order
HB Helios JB P Payloader Junction Box A 4 contacts / 3 diodes A Spot welding contacts A
V40 - w/o wireless
communication option
B
V50 - w/o wireless
communication option
C
V100 - w/o wireless
communication option
D
V40C - with wireless
communication option
E
V50C - with wireless
communication option
F
V100C - with wireless
communication option
1 2 3 4 5
HB P A A D
Product line Product type Terminals and Diodes Terminal style DC/DC converter
Benefits:
• Correct mismatch between PV modules and strings
• Deliver more power in shaded conditions
• Prevent failed PV modules from dropping a full string
• Simplify module binning and inventory management
• Increase modules per string to lower wiring costs
and wire losses
• Isolate faults to decrease downtime and mitigate
fire hazard
• Design systems with variable string lengths or in
partial shade to optimize system footprint
• High current self-locking connectors with lower
power losses
Results:
• Increase the lifetime performance and uptime of
PV systems
• Reduce the cost of PV system components and
installation
• Gain deeper knowledge, predictability, and control
to operate system more efficiently
• Reduce PV project risk
• Realize a lower cost of energy and increase return
on investment
powered by
* Standard test condition (STC) irradiation level of 1000 W/m2 at 25°C.
** 6.1 A input and 6.7 A output at 60°C. 5.45 A input and 5.55 A output at 70°C.
A Potting A 6.0mm2/10AWG Y Yes A 1000mm A 1000mm
B O-ring B 4.0mm2/12AWG N No B 900mm B 900mm
6 7 8 9 10 11
A B N B B
Sealing type Cable size PSA foam adhesive Cable length (Ln)* Cable length (Lp)* Variations
*Ln: cable length on negative end; Lp: cable length on positive end